
TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Name ofProcuringAgency:
Method ofProcurement
Title ofProcurement

Tender Inquiry No
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):
Date & Time of Bid Closing
Date & Time of Bid Opening
No. of BidsReceived
Criteria for Bid Evaluation
Details ofBid(s)Evaluation

Name of Bidder

HESCO
36(b)

Tree Trimmer, Searching Light for Lineman, Drop
Tool Kit and Stand Board

041/2023
TSS08463E

04.05.2023 at 11.00 a.m.
04.05.2023 at 11.30 a.m.

03 Nos.
As per Bidding Documents

Technical Proposal

Rule / Regulation / SBD*/ Policy / Basis for Rejection /
Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules 2004

Tree Trimmer
Searching Light for Lineman
Drop Tool Kit
Stand Board
Searching Light for Lineman
Stand Board

Tree Trimmer

Responsive
Responsive

Non-Responsive
Responsive
Responsive
Responsive

Responsive

2

4

6
7
8
9
10

M/s Ikram Corporation Lahore

M/s Ayesha Enterp: Kotri

M/s Creative Electo: (Pvt) Ltd
|Lahore

11. Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Signature:....MKNAGER
Material Management

HESC0 Hyderabad.
OfficialStamp:....

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).


