## TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT (As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1	Name of Procuring Agency:	HESCO	
2	Method of Procurement	36(b)	
3	Title of Procurement	Tree Trimmer, Searching Light for Lineman, Drop Tool Kit and Stand Board	
4	Tender Inquiry No	041/2023	
5	PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):	TS508463E	
6	Date & Time of Bid Closing	04.05.2023 at 11.00 a.m.	
7	Date & Time of Bid Opening	04.05.2023 at 11.30 a.m.	
8	No. of Bids Received	03 Nos.	
9	Criteria for Bid Evaluation	As per Bidding Documents	
10	Details of Bid(s) Evaluation	Technical Proposal	

Name of Bidder	Rule / Regulation / SBD*/ Policy / Basis for Rejection / Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules 2004	
- The same product is a second control of the control of the second of t	Tree Trimmer	Responsive
M/a Haram Comparation Labora	Searching Light for Lineman	Responsive
M/s Ikram Corporation Lahore	Drop Tool Kit	Non-Responsive
	Stand Board	Responsive
M/a Aveaha Enterna Vetri	Searching Light for Lineman	Responsive
M/s Ayesha Enterp: Kotri	Stand Board	Responsive
M/s Creative Electo: (Pvt) Ltd Lahore	Tree Trimmer	Responsive

11. Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Signature: ..... M NAGER

Material Management

Official Stamp: .....

\*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).